
Quick Reference Guide



Thank you!

We’re very excited you’ve purchased 
our Model Y DIY Front PPF Kit! We’ve 
spent hundreds of hours in research 
and development to ensure you can 
protect your Tesla easily and affordably. 
However, this is only possible because 
of your support! Our mission has always 
been to help Tesla owners customize, 
protect and maintain their vehicles by 
making products that are innovative 
and easy to install. I hope you enjoy our 
kit and we look forward to hearing from 
you.

- TESBROS Team
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Getting Started

JOIN OUR COMMUNITY
Join our Facebook group to chat, get tips, and show your progess 
with other Tesla DIY-ers that are installing this kit too.  

TESBROS DIY PPF COURSE

HOW TO GET HELP
Go to the TESBROS Support page to get help from our in-house 
PPF experts. Have a question? We’ll walk you through so you can 
protect your Tesla! 
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ONLINE COURSE
The first step is to access your online course which includes all 
the information you need to successfully install your DIY PPF Kit. 

Get started by scanning the QR code 
or

go to courses.tesbros.com



Slip Solution Tack Solution

5 Don’t shake. Give it a few swirls 
and toss up and down a couple
of times.

STEP FIVE

1 Rinse out the Red Bottle.
STEP ONE1 Rinse out the Blue Bottle.

STEP ONE

Slip Solution

Pour distilled water until it 
reaches 800ML

STEP TWO22 Fill the bottle up to 1000ML 
with distilled water.

STEP TWO

3 Fill the bottle up to 1000ML with 
the isopropyl alcohol.

STEP THREE3 Measure 5ML of soap out Slip 
Solution container with Syringe.

STEP THREE

4 Don’t shake. Give it a few swirls
and toss up and down a couple
of times.

STEP FOUR

4 Drop the soap in the bottle.
STEP FOUR

Tack Solution
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Fender PPF Guide
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Bumper PPF Guide

Tack
Slip

1

2

12
3

34

5

6

7

8

9

14

15

16

17

18 19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

28

34

303135

32

33

27

1011

12

13

A

C
B



10

Headlight/ Foglight PPF Guide
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Protect What You Love

tesbros.com

© 2022 TESBROS ® All Rights Reserved. 


